TSH CALENDER 2025/2026

Choir Camp - June 2-6
Band Camp - June 9-13

Monday, August 4 - Parent Meeting/Registration (6:30)

Friday, August 8 - Solo Day (Wind Symphony & Honors Choir)

Friday, August 15 - Classes Begin WELCOME BACK BOOSTERS BBQ

Monday, September 29 - Fall Choir Concert (6:30)
Middle School Choir/Concert Choir/Honors Choir
Concert Band/Wind Symphony/Concert Strings
Lab Band/Jazz Band/Flute Choir

NO CLASSES ON FRIDAY, OCTOBER 10 - FALL BREAK

Friday, October 17 - Classes Resume

Friday, November 28 - No Classes (Thanksgiving)

Friday, December 5 - Classes Resume

Monday, December 15 - TSH Choir Concert (6:30) CHRISTMAS BAKE SALE
Pre-K, K/1 & 2-5 Elementary Music Classes
Beginning Strings/Intermediate Strings/ Concert Strings
Middle School Choir/Concert Choir/Honors Choir

Tuesday, December 16 - TSH Band Concert (6:30) CHRISTMAS BAKE SALE
Beginning Band/Intermediate Band
Concert Band/Wind Symphony
Lab Band/Jazz Band/Flute Choir

No Classes on December 19, & 26 (2025) - Christmas Break

Friday, January 2, 2026 - SOLO DAY (Wind Symphony & Honors Choir)
Friday, January 9 - Classes Resume
Tuesday, February 24 (7:00) - Jazz Band & Honors Choir at The Village
Monday, March 2 - Winter Choir Concert (6:30)
Middle School Choir/Concert Choir/Honors Choir
Concert Band/Wind Symphony/Concert Strings
Lab Band/Jazz Band/Flute Choir
NO CLASSES ON FRIDAY, MARCH 20 - SPRING BREAK
Friday, March 27 - Classes Resume
NO CLASSES ON FRIDAY, April 3 - GOOD FRIDAY
Friday, April 10 - Classes Resume
Monday, May 11 - TSH Choir Concert (6:30)
Pre-K, K/1 & 2-5 Elementary Music Classes
Beginning Strings/Intermediate Strings/Concert Strings
Middle School Choir/Concert Choir/Honors Choir
Tuesday, May 12 - TSH Band Concert (6:30)
Beginning Band/Intermediate Band
Concert Band/Wind Symphony
Lab Band/Jazz Band/Flute Choir



